DK S N P GR
� www.docuthek.com
D GB F NL I E
TR CZ PL RUS H
Cert. version 05.18
©
 2
01

the specified limits – see page 5 (Technical data).
Any other use is considered as non-compliant.
Type code
Code Description
DL Pressure switch for air
1
3
51)
10
50
Adjusting range
0.2 – 1 mbar
0.3 – 3 mbar
0.4 – 5 mbar
1.0 – 10 mbar
2.5 – 50 mbar
E With flat plugs, tube connection,
adjusting screw
T T-product
G Gold contacts
-1 AMP plug connection
P With test tapping point
W Z-angle bracket
1) DL..5ET: adjusting range 0.5 – 5 mbar.
Part designations
3
4
3
4
5
21
1	 DL 1 – 3E
2	 DL 5 – 50E
3	 Positive pressure connection
4	 Negative pressure connection
5	 Test tapping point on DL 5 – 50E..P
Type label
D-49018 Osnabrück, Germany
DL
CE-0085AP0466